PBM ANSI 150# & 300# CRYOGENIC
VALVES, 2-Way, Full Port, Sizes 3/4” - 4”www.PBMValve.com
DESIGN FEATURES:
•	 Valve meets or exceeds leakage performance per MSS SP-134
•	 CN Series Cryogenic valves DO NOT have o-rings.
•	 Live-loaded stem packings
•	 Fire Tested to API-607
•	 Designed and tested in accordance with ASME B31.1 and B16.34

E
*actuator prepped
HOW TO ORDER:
PRODUCT (1-2)
MATERIAL (3-4)
SIZE (5)
SERIES (6)
END CONN.
(7-8)
SEAT & SEAL
(9)
PURGES
(10-11)
BONNET
(12)
OPERATOR
(13-14)
OXYGEN CLEAN
(15-16)
H - 316  S / S D 3/4" L - 150# RF Flange G
V-TEF™/Graphite Seals
Spiral wound graphite
stem packing
- - No Purge Ports - Standard Bonnet 04 Locking Lever Handle - Std.
3/4" thru 2" Only
- L
Oxygen Clean Per PBM
Procedure
"G" seat / seal code only
E 1" M - 300# RF Flange Z
V-TEF™/Graphite Seals
Low Emission graphite
stem packing
V 12" Tall Bonnet 09 Locking "T" Handle - Std.
3" Only
- - NO Oxygen Clean
"Z" seat / seal code only
G 1-1/2" 08 Gear Operator Std. - 4" Only
H 2" 02 No Handle, Stem Actuator Prep
K 3" 20 DA 80psig actuator
L 4" 27 DA 60psig actuator
34 SR 80psig actuator
41 SR 60psig actuator
CN 6
Note:  Valves with "Z" code will not
be oxygen cleaned.
Other material options
available - Contact PBM.
Other operator options available -
Contact PBM.http://pbmvalve.com/build-a-part-number
PBM, Inc. • 1070 Sandy Hill Road, Irwin, PA 15642
Phone: 800.967.4PBM • 724.863.0550 • Fax: 724.864.9255
E-mail: info@pbmvalve.com   © Copyright 2018 PBM, Inc. LT PB-CN6
A
B
PORT
PBM ANSI 150# & 300# CRYOGENIC BALL VALVE DIMENSIONS
CN CRYOGENIC VALVES
Size Port
Dia.
Pressure
Class
A B C D E F G
H
Hole
Dia.
for
Lock
Overall
Length
CL to End
Face